Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default

Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

193

110

7632

1915

601

49/453.ccls.

49/455.ccls.

window and frame and sash

13 and (channel or receptacle)

14 and pivot

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON .

ON

ON

2005/08/09 10:02

2005/08/09 10:05

2005/08/09 10:05

2005/08/09 10:06

2005/08/09. 10:06
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Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3
L4

L5

130

174

99

180

49/258.ccls.

49/257 .ccls.

("2608727").URPN.
49/212.ccls.

49/213.ccls.

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

20

74

68

206

98

("1087243" | "1690385" |
"1713841" | "1778978" | "2585678"
| “2590028" | "2623767" |
"2850773" | "2928116" |
"4727680").PN. OR ("6018911").
URPN.

49/188.ccls.

49/188.ccls.

49/260.ccls.

49/208.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
I8M_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

-| USPAT;.

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

1 IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON .

2005/08/09 08:14
2005/08/09 08:21

2005/08/09 08:17
2005/08/09 08:25

2005/08/09 08:35

ON

ON

ON

ON -

ON

2005/08/09 08:28

2005/08/09 08:37

2005/08/09 08:40

2005/08/09 08:50

2005/08/09 08:55
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L11

L12

L13

L14

147

472

111

109

16/229.ccls.

16/386.ccls.

16/239.ccls.

49/259.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;

| DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/08/09 08:59

2005/08/09 09:03

2005/08/09 09:05

-2005/08/09 09:05
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