Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	193	49/453.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 10:02
L2	110	49/455.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 10:05
L3	7632	window and frame and sash	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON .	2005/08/09 10:05
L4	1915	l3 and (channel or receptacle)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 10:06
L5	601	I4 and pivot	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 10:06

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	130	49/258.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:14
L2	174	49/257.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:21
L3	1	("2608727").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:17
L4	99	49/212.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:25
L5	180	49/213.ccls.	US-PGPUB;	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:35
ganagagan sagar meligaa		Examination of the second of t	USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	a to the state of	Laurent ausen un fahren.	den dan de Grand de La La Caracter de La Caracter d
L6	20	("1087243" "1690385" "1713841" "1778978" "2585678" "2590028" "2623767" "2850773" "2928116" "4727680").PN. OR ("6018911"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:28
L7	74	49/188.ccls.	US-PGPUB;	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:37
			USPAT; EPO; JPO;	** .		
			DERWENT; IBM_TDB			
L8	68	49/189.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:40
L9	206	49/260.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:50
L10	98	49/208.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:55

L11	147	16/229.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 08:59
L12	472	16/386.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 09:03
L13	111	16/239.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 09:05
L14	109	49/259.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/08/09 09:05